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Lade- und Datenkabel „Kuva“ 
USB Type-C™ - USB Type-C™

Sync & Charge Cable

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten / Improvement and changes of the  technical specifications and other data’s could be made without prior notice

Formschönes Daten- und Ladekabel mit Steckergehäusen aus einer 
hochwertigen Zink-Legierung. Dieses HiSpeed USB 2.0 Typ-C Kabel mit 
nahtlosen Steckern kann mit jedem Gerät mit USB-Typ-C Schnittstelle zum 
schnellen Aufl aden von Geräten bis zu 20 Volt und 3 Ampere genutzt 
werden. Das Kabel unterstützt Schnellladetechnologien wie Power 
Delivery. Ein in das Gehäuse integriertes LED-Display zeigt die Leistung 
an, mit der das Gerät aktuell geladen wird. 
Auch zur Datenübertragung ist das Kabel perfekt geeignet. Daten werden 
mit einer Geschwindigkeit bis zu 480 Mbit/s übertragen.
Durch die integrierte Abschirmung ist es vor äußeren Störsignalen 
geschützt. Die Ummantelung aus Nylongewebe ist das 1,2 Meter lange 
Kabel sehr robust und langlebig.

Technische Daten:
• Typ: Daten- und Ladekabel
• USB Version: 2.0 (5 Drähte, PD kompatibel)
• Anschlüsse: USB Type-C - USB Type-C
• Unterstützter Strom: 3A
• Spannung: 20V
• Datenübertragung: max. 480 Mbit/s
• LED-Display
• Steckergehäuse: Zink-Legierung
• Außenhülle Kabel: Nylongewebe
• Kabellänge: 120 cm

Stylish data and charging cable with connector housings made of 
a high quality zinc alloy. This HiSpeed USB 2.0 Type-C cable with 
seamless connectors can be used with any device with USB Type-C 
interface to quickly charge devices up to 20 volts and 3 amps. The 
cable supports fast charging technologies such as Power Delivery. 
An LED display integrated into the housing shows the power at which 
the device is currently charging. The cable is also perfect for data 
transfer. Data is transferred at a speed of up to 480 Mbit/s. 
The integrated shielding protects it from external interference 
signals. The sheathing made of nylon fabric, the 1.2 meter long cable 
is very robust and durable.

Technical Data:
• Type: Data and charging cable
• USB Version: 2.0 (5 wires, PD compatible)
• Connectors: USB Type-C - USB Type-C
• Supported current: 3A
• Voltage: 20V
• Data transmission: Max. 480 Mbit/s
• LED display
• Connector shell: Zinc alloy
• Outer sheath cable: nylon fabric
• Cable length: 120 cm

Produkt Info

USB Type-C™

480MBit/s

USB 2.0

20V 3A

Nylon braided

LED Display


